
Nutritional Information
and Directions

kurk.life
@wearekurk

fb.com/wearekurk

Specially

Extraordinarily 

Curcumin distilled into its most

potent form, made incredibly

easy for your body to absorb.

Chemical-free processing = 
product purity 



Carefully-calibrated = 

preserved potency

Micellar particles = 

enhanced absorption

formulated.
 efficient.

ORANGE



Support mobility & flexibility


Boost energy levels

Bolster the immune system


Sharpen brain function


Relieve inflammatory pain


Reduce stress

Replenish skin 

Support optimal sleep

Kurk is a potent

compound & 
can help to:

anti-inflammatory 
antioxidant that 

One supplement. 
Many benefits. Nutrition Information

Serving Size: 1 ml 
Serving per 95mL bottle: 95 
Serving per 30ml bottle: 30 
1 pump: approx. 1mL 

89/21

0.5

<0.5

3.4

<1

<1

<0.1

1/<1


<0.05

<0.05

<0.1

<0.1

<0.1

<0.01

Per

100ml

Per

Serving


(1mL)

%NRV*

ENERGY (kJ/kcal)

FAT (g)

of which: SATURATES (g)

CARBOHYDRATES (g)

of which: SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

SALT (g)

Ingredients

How to take

Storing and using

Filtered Water, MyCurc+™ (Filtered

Water, Natural Flavouring: Cinnamon

extract; Tea Saponin,           Lecithin,

Curcumin from Turmeric), Natural

flavouring, Vitamin B12.

For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Shake, add 1ml of Kurk to a glass of

water (or any drink). Stir. Sip. Can be

taken with or without food. Take daily

to unlock the true benefits of Kurk.

Kurk has been rigorously tested for

stability and integrity. To ensure yours

remains good to the last drop, store 
at room temperature, out of direct

sunlight. Reseal your bottle as soon 
as you have used it.

For Best Before End date see bottle. 

Distributed by: Kurk Functional Foods Ltd.

71-75 Shelton Street, London WC2H 9JQ

United Kingdom

Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a

varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. Not intended to

diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. If unsure about

potential interactions with prescribed medications, consult

with your doctor. Use only if the tamper-evident seal is intact.

Orange flavoured curcumin
food supplement

You may notice some benefits

straight away but will experience

cumulative effects over time. 

Soy

MICELLAR CURCUMIN (mg)

VITAMIN B12 (μg)

* Nutritional Reference Value 
† No NRV established.

25000

 150

250

 1.5

†
100


