Curcumin distilled into its most potent form, made incredibly easy for your body to absorb.



Chemical-free processing = product purity



Carefully-calibrated = preserved potency



Micellar particles = enhanced absorption

Specially formulated. Extraordinarily efficient.

kurk.life





KURK

Nutritional Information and Directions



ORANGE

One supplement. Many benefits.

Kurk is a potent anti-inflammatory compound & antioxidant that can help to:

Support mobility & flexibility

Boost energy levels

Bolster the immune system

Sharpen brain function

Relieve inflammatory pain

Reduce stress

Replenish skin

Support optimal sleep

You may notice some benefits straight away but will experience cumulative effects over time.



How to take

Shake, add 1ml of Kurk to a glass of water (or any drink). Stir. Sip. Can be taken with or without food. Take daily to unlock the true benefits of Kurk.

Ingredients

Filtered Water, MyCurc+™ (Filtered Water, Natural Flavouring: Cinnamon extract; Tea Saponin, **Soy** Lecithin, Curcumin from Turmeric), Natural flavouring, Vitamin B12.

For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Storing and using

Kurk has been rigorously tested for stability and integrity. To ensure yours remains good to the last drop, store at room temperature, out of direct sunlight. Reseal your bottle as soon as you have used it.

For Best Before End date see bottle.

Orange flavoured curcumin food supplement

Nutrition Information

Serving Size: 1 ml Serving per 95mL bottle: 95 Serving per 30ml bottle: 30 1 pump: approx. 1mL

	Per 100ml	Per Serving (1mL)	
ENERGY (kJ/kcal)	89/21	1/<1	
FAT (g)	0.5	<0.05	
of which: SATURATES (g)	<0.5	<0.05	
CARBOHYDRATES (g)	3.4	<0.1	
of which: SUGARS (g)	<1	<0.1	
PROTEIN (g)	<1	<0.1	
SALT (g)	<0.1	<0.01	
		•	%NRV*
MICELLAR CURCUMIN (mg)	25000	250	†
VITAMIN B12 (μg)	150	1.5	100

* Nutritional Reference Value † No NRV established.

Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. Not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. If unsure about potential interactions with prescribed medications, consult with your doctor. Use only if the tamper-evident seal is intact.

Distributed by: Kurk Functional Foods Ltd. 71-75 Shelton Street, London WC2H 9JQ United Kingdom

